
A
LT

A
 C

L
A

SS
E

 G
O

L
D

Bedding s.n.c. di F. Bugiani & c. Via Redolone, 44 - 51034 Casalguidi (PT) 
Tel. +39 0573 527312 r.a. - e-mail:  info@bedding-atelier.it - www.bedding-atelier.it



 3

A World of choice

Whether your preference is for classic sofas and chairs or contemporary 

styles, Bedding will provide you with choice in style and function.

Our fabulous range of luxury fabrics and leathers are selected from 

the finest mills across the world.

The extensive collection includes classic designs, stripes and plains, and 

the softest of leathers, all chosen to compliment our stylish furniture.

Bedding are delighted to present our new collection.

It's little wonder we've been famous for fabulous furniture since 1970.

www.bedding-atelier.it       info@bedding-atelier.it



4  5

Un grazie a tutti quelli che hanno collaborato, che collaborano 
e che collaboreranno con noi

Спасибо всем кто сотрудничал и продолжает сотрудничать с нами
								      
Thanks to the people have cooperate, are cooperating and will 
cooperate with us.

							       Bedding snc

LA QUALITA’ CHE NON SI VEDE……….

La struttura interna dei nostri modelli è realizzata in massello di legno come 
faggio pioppo e abete le imbottiture sono in poliuretano espanso a quote 
differenziate, ovattatura in dacron o piuma sterilizzata.
I modelli sfoderabili vengono rivestiti, prima con sottofodere in vellutino 
accoppiato e/o tela di cotone.
Le finiture accurate impreziosite dai contrasti multicolori dei cordoncini, bordini, 
frange e nappe accostati ai nostri tessuti coordinati permettono abbinamenti 
personali e raffinati.
Il nostro reparto cucito pur utilizzando attrezzature d’avanguardia, esegue un 
lavoro sartoriale ed ogni particolare viene rifinito con cura artigianale.

КАЧЕСТВО, КОТОРОГО НЕ ВИДНО

Внутренний каркас наших моделей изготовлен из массива  бука, тополя и ели; 
набивка  пенополиуретан  с участками различной плотности, обернутый в 
дакрон (разновидность синтепона) или обработанный пух.
Модели, имеющие съемный чехол, сперва обиваются велюровой подкладкой, 
а затем хлопчатобумажной  тканью.
Контрастные разноцветные шнуры, кайма, бахрома и кисточки идеально 
подходят к подобранным нами тканям и позволяют создавать индивидуальные 
и неповторимые сочетания.
Несмотря на то, что наш швейный цех оснащен новейшим оборудованием 
подход к каждому клиенту в нашей работе сохраняет индивидуальность, 
свойственную портному-ремесленнику.

THE QUALITY NOT VISIBLE

The inner structure of our models is realized in solid wood, as beech, poplar and 
pinewood.
The stuffings are in foam polyurethane at different levels. 
Wadding in dacron or sterilized feathers.
The models with removable covers are covered with lining in fine velvet or 
cotton cloth. 
The careful finishings maked preciouses by the multicoloured passementeries 
which permit personal and refined couplings.
Our sewing department even utilizing equipments in the van, carries out a 
taloiring work, and each particular is finished with artisanal care.  



6  7

New Tiffany & Lisbeth

Vostra misura su richiesta  / Your size on request  / Возможно изготовление по вашим размерам  
Struttura legno massello / body solid wood / Каркас из массива



8  9



New Tiffany

 11

Velluto-Velvet: 454020-26 Body and Rectangular Pillow
Velluto-Velvet: 454020-12 Big Pillows
Velluto-Velvet: 00201 DUKE-0031 Little Pillows

Tessuto-Fabric: 0504 22327-80332 Round Pillows
Tessuto-Fabric: 0504 9154A-80332 Cashmere

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. VIP

10



Velluto-Velvet : 507 BROOKLYN -29

Tessuto–Fabric: 453 1386-02

Finitura-Finishing: VIENNA

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SFF

Lisbeth & Pouff

Velluto-Velvet: 454020-26 Body
Velluto-Velvet: 00201 DUKE-0031 Pillow

Tessuto-Fabric: 0504 9154A-80332 Cashmere

Finitura-Finishing: CANARIE

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. VIP

Lisbeth & Pouff

 1312



14

Jodie

Seduta,Spalliera&Dietro
Seater&Back/Pelle-Leather: Nabuk Wild Little
                                           Nabuk Wild Stripe

Finitura-Finishing: LONDRA

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. GOLD

 кожа: Эксклюзив Bedding!

ОТДЕЛКА: МАТОВЫЙ НАТУРАЛЬНЫЙ

 15



 17

Truman

Tessuto-Fabric: 07001 30014-09
Base-Base/Pelle-Leather: Nabuk Wild Stripe

Finitura-Finishing: LONDRA

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SFF

Tessuto-Fabric: 07001 30014-09
Spalliera-Back/Pelle-Leather: Nabuk Wild Big
Cuscino Velluto-Velvet Pillow: 107 23375-11
                          Pelle-Leather: Nabuk Wild Stripe

Finitura-Finishing: LONDRA

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat.  BEST

Lisbeth

ОТДЕЛКА: МАТОВЫЙ НАТУРАЛЬНЫЙ

 кожа: Эксклюзив Bedding!

16



 19

Tessuto-Fabric: 07001 30014-09
Cuscini-Pillows: Nabuk Wild Big
Velluto-Velvet Pillows: 707 0505 0206
Cuscino Velluto-Velvet Pillow: 107 23375-11
                          Pelle-Leather: Nabuk Wild Stripe

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SFF

New Tiffany

18



20  21



22  23

Tessuto-Fabric: 07001 300027-009
Tessuto-Fabric: 07001 30014-09

Cuscino Velluto-Velvet Pillow: 707 0505 0206
                          Pelle-Leather: Nabuk Wild Stripe
Cuscini-Round Pillows: 107 23375-11
                      
Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SFF

New Tiffany

Love Seat



24  25

Pradesh & Sharon

Vostra misura su richiesta  / Your size on request  / Возможно изготовление по вашим размерам  
Struttura legno massello / body solid wood / Каркас из массива



 27

Pradesh

26

Velluto-Velvet : 507 BROOKLYN -29

Tessuto–Fabric: 453 1386-02

Cuscinetti-Pillows: 507 Mantegna -04
Cuscinetti-Pillows: 083 1480-179

Seduta-Seater: Piuma Relax

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SFF



 2928

Sharon



30  31

Arazzo: La tubéreuse cassée

              145 x 360 h

65% SE  20% LI  15% CO

Sharon

Velluto-Velvet: 507 BROOKLYN -29
Tessuto-Fabric: 453 1386-02

Finitura-Finishing: Vienna

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SFF



 33

Sharon

32

Tessuto-Fabric : 07001-19983-02

Inserti-Little Parts: Velluto-Velvet: 502 F499-04

Finitura-Finishing: LONDRA

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. MEGA



34  35

Princess/G

PRINCESS

POLTRONA

DIVANO 2P 178
DIVANO 2P 233
DIVANO 2P 243
DIVANO 3P 263
DIVANO 3P 293

OTTOMAN 168
OTTOMAN 188

Princess

Tessuto Uinito-Plain Fabric: 07001-759-02

Seduta&Spalliera-Seater&Back: 07001-19932-01

Seduta-Seater: Piuma Relax

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SFF

Vostra misura su richiesta  / Your size on request  / Возможно изготовление по вашим размерам  
Struttura legno massello / body solid wood / Каркас из массива



 37

Demi

Tessuto Unito-Plain Fabric: 07001-759-02

Tessuto-Fabric: 07001-19932-01

Seduta-Seater: Piuma Relax

Finitura-Finishing: Argento e Mecca

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SFF36
Demi

Pelle-Leather: Alligator-49106

Finitura-Finishing: FR Col. 11

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. GOLD



38  39



 41

Tessuto Unito-Plain Fabric: 07001-759-02

Seduta&Spalliera-Seater&Back: 07001-19932-01

Seduta-Seater: Piuma Relax

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SFF

40

Princess/G



Tessuto Unito-Plain Fabric: 707 099-0406

Seduta&Spalliera-Seater&Back: 707 0144-001
Cuscinetti-Pillows: 707 002-5022
Art. 08507 Dakar Deep-710

Seduta-Seater: Piuma Relax

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. ROYAL

Princess

42  43



 45

Clivia-F

Tessuto Unito-Plain Fabric: 707 099-0406

Seduta&Spalliera-Seater&Back: 707 0144-001

Finitura-Finishing: FR col. 540

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. ROYAL44

Princess Ottoman

Tessuto Unito-Plain Fabric: 707 099-0406

Cuscinetti-Pillows: 707 0144-001

Seduta-Seater: Piuma Relax

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. ROYAL



46  47



48  49

Scocca-Body/Velluto-Velvet: 707 0036-102 Green
Velluto-Velvet: 707 0036-44
Seduta&Spalliera-Seater&Back/Tessuto-Fabric: 019 L1240-03

Seduta-Seater: Piuma Relax

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. ROYAL

Princess

Dismantled on request  

Разборный по запросу



50  51

Pommery

Vostra misura su richiesta  / Your size on request  / Возможно изготовление по вашим размерам  
Struttura legno massello / body solid wood / Каркас из массива



52  53

Poltrona 118x106x77h 192x106x77h

251x106x77h

220x106x77h

280x106x77h

Elemento E 218x106x77h 

Elemento A 220x106x77h

Elemento C 314x106x77h

Elemento D 220x106x77h

Elemento D/1 314x106x77h

Elemento B 188x106x77h

Dormeuse 170x106x77h

Dormeuse 218x106x77h

Elemento G 220x106x77hElemento F 438x106x77h

Elemento H 106x106x77h

Pouff T 86x50x45h



 55

Limoge-F

54

Velluto-Velvet-Stripe: 707 123-02
Velluto-Velvet-Flower: 707 0037-0027
Velluto-Velvet-Plain: 707 0036-027
Velluto-Velvet-Crystal Powder: 707 0079-027

Seduta-Seater: Resi Piuma

Finitura–Finishing: PARIGI 16

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. FF

Pommery



56  57

Velluto-Velvet-Flower: 707 0037-0027
Velluto-Velvet-Plain: 707 0036-027
Velluto-Velvet-Crystal Powder: 707 0079-027

Finitura–Finishing: PARIGI 16

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. FF

Limoge-F



 59

Dormeuse&Pouff
58



Spalliera-Back: Velluto-Velvet-Stripe: 502 F498-01
Scocca-Body : 07001-19982-11
Seduta-Seater : 07001-7558-01
Cuscinetti-Pillows : 07001-7558-01
Cuscinetti-Pillows : 07001-7558-02 Brown

Piedini-Feet: ORO ANTICO

Seduta-Seater: Resi Piuma
Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SFF

Pommery

Composizione Angolare/ Corner Compisition:

Elemento A
Elemento E 
Pouff T

60  61



 63

Jodie

Scocca-Body: Velluto-Velvet: 502 F498-01
Seduta&Spalliera-Seater&Back: 07001-7558-01

Finitura-Finishing: ARABIA

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SFF

62



64

Эксклюзив BeddingWelcome

Poltrona 108x95x75h

176x95x75h

220x95x75h 244x95x75h

284x95x75h

Elemento A 220x95x75h

Elemento E 320x95x75h

Elemento D 261x95x75h

Elemento C 197x95x75h

Elemento B 155x95x75h

Elemento G 88x95x75hElemento F 65x95x75h

Angolo squadrato 110/110x95x75h Angolo tondo 125x125x75h

343x95x75h

Vostra misura su richiesta  / Your size on request  / Возможно изготовление по вашим размерам  
Struttura legno massello / body solid wood / Каркас из массива

 65



66  67

Pelle-Printed Leather: Art. GALIA

Velluto-Velvet: 038 19615
                        00201-DUKE 0437

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. GOLD

 кожа: Эксклюзив Bedding!

Welcome

ОТДЕЛКА: МАТОВЫЙ НАТУРАЛЬНЫЙ



Composizione Angolare/Corner Composition:

Elemento A
Elemento B
Angolo Tondo

Tessuto–Fabric: 0504 22198-80011

Velluto-Velvet : 502 F622-06

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. VIP

68  69



 7170

Tessuto–Fabric: 0504 22198-80011

Velluto-Velvet : 502 F622-06

Finitura-Finishing: CORALLO

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. VIP

Pleasure



72  73

Tessuto-Fabric: 0504 9201A-52513
Tessuto-Fabric: 0504 9206A-52513 for rolls
Tessuto-Fabric: 69 15050 for pillows
Tessuto-Fabric: 0504 9201A-52513

Finitura-Finishing: ARGENTO

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SUPER

Welcome



74  75

Ruby

Vostra misura su richiesta  / Your size on request  / Возможно изготовление по вашим размерам  
Struttura legno massello / body solid wood / Каркас из массива



76  77

Velluto-Velvet : 454061-01 BEIGE

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. FF

R

u

b

y

Velluto-Velvet : 454061-10 BROWN
Velluto-Velvet : 454061-01 BEIGE

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. FF



 7978

Velluto-Velvet : 454061-10 BROWN
Velluto-Velvet : 454061-01 BEIGE

CUSCINI DECORATIVI-DECORATIVE PILLOWS: 453094-12 BEIGE
						       453094-09 BLUE
						       453094-10 BROWN
Zampe-Feet: Oro Antico

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. FF

Ruby



80  81



 83

Demi

82

Pelle-Leather: Alligator-49106

Finitura-Finishing: FR Col. 11

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. GOLD



 85

Tessuto-Fabric: 07001 19907-01 Capitonné
Scocca&Seduta-Body&Seater: 07 001-19967-01
Cuscinoni-Big Pillows: 07001 7590-03

Zampe-Feet: Oro Antico

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. MEGA

Ruby/S

84



Demi&Pouff

Ruby/S

86  87



88  89

Pushkar

Vostra misura su richiesta  / Your size on request  / Возможно изготовление по вашим размерам  
Struttura legno massello / body solid wood / Каркас из массива



90  91
Pushkar/Cord



 93

Pushkar/Cord

92

Tessuto–Fabric: Body 25 39780-001
Tessuto-Fabric: Back & Seat 25 39730-001
Tessuto-Fabric: Little Parts & Roll 019 L 1252-03

Seduta-Seater: Piuma Relax

Finitura Piedi-Feet Finishing: FR 11 C/Oro

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SUPER



Pushkar

AsiaTessuto-Fabric : 707 0144-003

Cuscinetti-Pillows: 707 0145-003
Art. 707 002-6044
Art. 707 0144-003

Inserti-Little Parts: 
Velluto-Velvet-Flower: 707 002-6044

Seduta-Seater: Piuma Relax

Finitura–Finishing: Baltimora

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. ROYAL ROYALPUSHKAR

94  95



 97
Pushkar

96

Tessuto-Fabric : 038 21606

Cuscinetti-Pillows : 
Art. 085 1455-697
Art. 038 19591
Art. 038 21606

Inserti-Little Parts :
Velluto-Velvet-Flower : 038 19591

Seduta-Seater: Piuma Relax

Finitura–Finishing : Argento

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. MEGA



 99

Pushkar

98

Velluto-Velvet: VERSAILLES Dis. L00FI SUSA
Tessuto-Fabric: 398 34113

Seduta-Seater: Piuma Relax

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. BEST

Asia capitonné & pouff



Pelle-Leather: 4001  GA 53773
Seduta-Seater: Piuma Relax

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SFF      

Pelle-Leather: SIDECAR-2
Seduta-Seater: Piuma Relax

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. MEGA

Pelle-Leather: 4001 ETE - 89001 NERO

Seduta-Seater: Piuma Relax

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SFF

Pushkar con capitonné

100  101



 103

Lisbeth

102

Tessuto-Fabric: 038 23986
Velluto-Velvet: 00201 DUKE 1425

Seduta-Seater: Piuma Relax

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. BEST



104  105

Pondichery

Tessuto-Fabric: Art. 0504 8920A-52519 Flowers
		     Art. 0504 8925A-52519 Stripes
		     Art. 0504 8946A-52519 Marble

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SUPER

Vostra misura su richiesta  / Your size on request  / Возможно изготовление по вашим размерам  
Struttura legno massello / body solid wood / Каркас из массива



 107106



 109

Velluto-Velvet: 083 00394-01
Velluto-Velvet: Little Parts and Roll 502 F499-04 Red
Velluto-Velvet: Pillows 502 F499-04 Red
Velluto-Velvet: Pillows 083 00393-01 / 083 00394-01

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. BEST

Pondichery

108



Pondichery

Velluto-Velvet: Body/Back/Seat/Arm 502 F748-01
Velluto-Velvet: Little Parts and Roll 502 F498-08
Velluto-Velvet: Front and Pillows 502 F747-01
Velluto-Velvet: Pillows 502 F746-07 red

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. VIP

110  111



112  113

Dormeuse

Krug

Vostra misura su richiesta  / Your size on request  / Возможно изготовление по вашим размерам  
Struttura legno massello / body solid wood / Каркас из массива

Dormeuse:

Velluto-Velvet-Flower: 107 23377-03
Velluto-Velvet-Plain: 107 23380-03

Cuscinetti-Pillows: 
Art. 454020-13 454020-24
Art. 075 51014-1783
Art. 075 51014-1737

Pelle–Leather : Cocco Multi Grey

Finitura–Finishing: Argento

Seduta-Seater: Piuma Relax

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. FF



114

Velluto-Velvet-Flower : 454045-03
Velluto-Velvet-Plain: 453053-03

Cuscinetti-Pillows: 454020-12
Cuscinetti-Pillows: 454020-10

Pelle–Leather: Cocco Perla col.10

Seduta-Seater: Piuma Relax

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. FF

Krug

 115



 117

Krug

116

Velluto-Velvet: 03814520
Pelle-Leather: Cocco Perla 11
Spalliera-Back: Velluto-Velvet 03814526

Seduta-Seater: Piuma Relax

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. MEGA



 119

Krug

118

Velluto-Velvet: 454020-11
Velluto-Velvet: 038 14528
Pelle-Leather: Cocco Perla 4

Seduta-Seater: Piuma Relax

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. MEGA

Dormeuse Krug

SD 723 Tavolo



 121
Krug letto

120

Velluto-Velvet: 454052-12
Pelle-Leather: Cocco Perla 11

Finitura-Finishing: Neo Classico/SN

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. FF



122  123

Testata-Head/Velluto-Velvet: 454020-13
Rullo-Roll/Velluto-Velvet: 454029-29
Panca-Bench/Velluto-Velvet: 454020-13
Velluto-Velvet: 454029-09 / 454020-09

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. VIP

Sweetness



 125124

Berlusca Soft

Velluto-Velvet: 502 F 498-01 Head
                        502 F 499-01 Roll&Sommier

Trapunta-Quilt: 0504 8514A-10082

Finitura-Finishing: Noce

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. VIP



 127

America
126

Velluto-Velvet: 45 4051-13
Tessuto-Fabric: 398 57145

Seduta-Seater: Resi Piuma

Zampe-Feet: Noce Oro col. 13

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. VIP

Vostra misura su richiesta  / Your size on request  / Возможно изготовление по вашим размерам  
Struttura legno massello / body solid wood / Каркас из массива



Tessuto-Fabric: 69 15030 - 69 15050 - 69 15040 

Seduta-Seater: Resi Piuma

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SUPER

128  129



 131

108x104x100h

180x104x100h
235x104x100h

Beautiful 364x150x100h

405x220/104x100h

Angolo 220x220x100h

130

America angolo



 133

Pelle-Leather: 4001-GA 53773
Pelle-Leather: 4001-GA 53773 Stampa Cocco

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. MEGA

America

132



 135

America Beautiful

134

Tessuto-Fabric: 03823986
Tessuto-Fabric: 03824835
Velluto-Velvet: 00201 DUKE 1425

Seduta-Seater: Resi Piuma

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. BEST



 137

Venus

Clivia & Pouff

136

Tessuto-Fabric: 019 L 1240-01
Tessuto-Fabric/Base-Base: 019 L 1252-23

Base Pouff-Base Pouff: 019 L 1195-19

Seduta-Seater: Resi Piuma

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. VIP

America



138  139

Tessuto-Fabric: 0504 9154A-80370
Tessuto-Fabric/Corpo-Body: 0504 22327-80370
Velluto-Velvet: 00201 DUKE 1425
Velluto-Velvet: 45 4020-09

Seduta-Seater: Resi Piuma

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. VIP

America



 141

Velluto-Velvet: 1074 15297-445
Velluto Unito-Plain Velvet: 398 20995

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. BEST

High Society

140



142  143

Miami

Vostra misura su richiesta  / Your size on request  / Возможно изготовление по вашим размерам  
Struttura legno massello / body solid wood / Каркас из массива

174x100x89h
210x100x89h
240x100x89h

99x100x89h

217x100x89h 130x100x89h

385x175x89h 252x180x89h

65x100x89h 100x100x89h



 145

Velluto Unito-Plain Velvet: 707 011-7061
Velluto-Velvet: 0706-Z237-04
Tessuto-Fabric: 019 L1252-05

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. FF

144

Miami



 147

Velluto Unito-Plain Velvet: 45 4020-25
Velluto-Velvet: 45 4045-23 FLOCK

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. ROYAL

146

Miami



Tessuto-Fabric: 0504-9018A-10057
                         0504-90177-10056
	            019 L1252-21

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SUPER
Miami

148  149



150  151

Velluto-Velvet: 454051-02
Spalliera-Back/Pelle-Leather: Nabuk Wild Big Shine
Cuscino Velluto-Velvet Pillow: 454051-02
                          Pelle-Leather: Nabuk Wild Stripe Shine

Finitura-Finishing: LONDRA

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat.  BEST

Lisbeth

 кожа: Эксклюзив Bedding!

ОТДЕЛКА: ГЛЯНЦЕВЫЙ ЛАК

Fleury Soft	

Vostra misura su richiesta  / Your size on request  / Возможно изготовление по вашим размерам  
Struttura legno massello / body solid wood / Каркас из массива

Velluto-Velvet: 085 - 1455 - 520
Velluto-Velvet: 038 - 14541
Velluto-Velvet: 00201 VERONA 1705

Piedi-Feet: Ottone-Brass

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. MEGA

Fleury Soft/DR



 153

Fleury Soft/DR	

Con Letto-With Bed

152

Velluto-Velvet: 085 - 1455 - 520
Velluto-Velvet: 038 - 14541
Velluto-Velvet: 00201 VERONA 1705

Piedi-Feet: Ottone-Brass

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. MEGA



Velluto Unito-Plain Velvet: 454051-02
Velluto-Velvet: 454061-2

Piedi-Feet: Ottone-Brass

Come foto Like foto: Cat. FF 

Fleury Soft	

154  155



 157

Fleury Soft	

156

Velluto Unito-Plain Velvet: 454020-13
Velluto-Velvet: 502F 750-03
Velluto-Velvet: 453054-20

Piedi-Feet: Ottone-Brass

Come foto Like foto: Cat. ROYAL



 159158



160  161

Fleury Soft Large

Velluto-Velvet: 038 14560
Velluto Unito-Plain Velvet: 038 14564 Blue
Velluto-Velvet: 038 19615

Piedi-Feet: Ottone-Brass

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. BEST



 163

Velluto-Velvet: 707 0039-6030
Velluto Unito-Plain Velvet: 707 011-6030
Pelle-Leather: 304-3128 Cerato Cocchino Marrone

Seduta&Spalliera-Seater&Back: Piuma Relax

Finitura-Finishing: LONDRA

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SFF

162

Carnaby



Spalliera-Back Cushion/Pelle-Leather: Wild Big Shine
                                                           Wild Stripe Shine

Seduta&Spalliera-Seater&Back: Piuma Relax

Finitura-Finishing: LONDRA

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. BEST

Carnaby

164  165



166  167

Hamilton	

Cuscini Spalliera-Back Pillows: Double Faces
Tessuto-Fabric: 07001 30002-06 / 07001 7591-08 / 07001 7591-04

Seduta-Seater: 07001 30002-06 Flower

Seduta-Seater: Piuma Relax
Finitura-Finishing: ORO ANTICO

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. BEST

Vostra misura su richiesta  / Your size on request  / Возможно изготовление по вашим размерам  
Struttura legno massello / body solid wood / Каркас из массива

166



 169168

Hamilton	



170  171

Tessuto-Fabric: 0504 8661A-01080 + 0504 8514A-01083
Velluto Unito-Plain Velvet: 00201 DUKE 00401

Finitura-Finishing: Vienna

Come foto Like foto: Cat. VIP

Clivia

Velluto Unito-Plain Velvet: 038 19591
Velluto-Velvet:707 501-0105      Cuscino-Pillow: 707 505-0219 

Finitura-Finishing: Noce Oro Col.13

Come foto Like foto: Cat. ROYAL

Pelle-Leather: 4001 ETE Nero
Velluto Unito-Plain Velvet: 701 EDRA Col. 10

Finitura-Finishing: Canarie

Come foto Like foto: Cat. ROYAL

Tessuto-Fabric: 019 L1239-03
Cuscinetto-Pillow: 019 L1241-03

Finitura-Finishing: Silver Gold

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. VIP

Etienne

Clivia

Asia

Tessuto-Fabric: 085 MELBURY-RAISIN + 085 KRUZ 3425-01

Seduta-Seater: Resi Piuma

Finitura-Finishing: Terra Toscana

Come foto Like foto: Cat. VIP

Pelle-Leather: 4001-GA 53773

Seduta-Seater: Resi Piuma

Finitura-Finishing: FR Col.11 C/Oro

Come foto Like foto: Cat. SFF

Tessuto-Fabric: 0504 8661A-01011 + 8514A-01011
Velluto Unito-Plain Velvet: 075 51014-1678

Finitura-Finishing: BEA 003 Oro Lucido 

Come foto Like foto: Cat. VIP

Impero

Aurora Aurora



Coolness



174  175

Forrester

Vostra misura su richiesta  / Your size on request  / Возможно изготовление по вашим размерам  
Struttura legno massello / body solid wood / Каркас из массива

180x105x94h
220x105x94h
240x105x94h
260x105x94h

60x60x42h

130x105x94h

95x105x94h

220x220x94h

380

38
0

95x105x94h

Dormeuse



Tessuto-Fabric: 019 L1238-02
Pelle-Leather: 021005 ACAPULCO/5
Base-Base: 015 STICK 641-02
Cuscino-Pillow: 015 STICK 641-01
                           
Seduta-Seater: Resi Piuma

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. FF

176  177

Forrester



 179

Forrester Angolo

178

Pelle-Leather: 021005-ACAPULCO-5
Seduta&Spalliera-Seater&Back: Tessuto-Fabric: 31-855 01 27
Base-Base: 015-FILAO 446-5

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SFF



180  181

Pathos

                        Pathos/F	 			 

Vostra misura su richiesta  / Your size on request  / Возможно изготовление по вашим размерам  
Struttura legno massello / body solid wood / Каркас из массива



 183

Velluto-Velvet: 701 EDRA-27
Velluto-Velvet: 454020-13 Pillows
                           
Piedini in Acciaio-Steel Feet

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SUPER

182

Pathos



Pathos/F

Tessuto-Fabric: 015-SCOOP 441-02
Cuscinoni-Big Pillows: 015-CHAPKA 448-02
Cuscinetti-Pillows: 015-BRIC 506-07

                           
Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. FF 

184  185



186  187

Richmond/S

Boston/R

Vostra misura su richiesta  / Your size on request  / Возможно изготовление по вашим размерам  
Struttura legno massello / body solid wood / Каркас из массива



Boston/R

Pelle-Leather: 021005 ACAPULCO/4

Base-Wood Base

Finitura-Finishing: ARABIA

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SFF

188  189



 191

Richmond/S

190

Velluto-Velvet: 038 19611
Tessuto-Fabric: 038 21741
Cuscinetti-Pillows: 038 21756

Piedi-Feet: Oro Antico

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. FF



 193

Velluto-Velvet: 707 011-7060
Cuscinoni-Big Pillows / Tessuto-Fabric: 31 756-0204
Cuscini-Pillows / Velluto-Velvet:  707 011-7061

Cuscinetti-Pillows: 070 011-7080

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. ROYAL

New Age

Vostra misura su richiesta  / Your size on request  / Возможно изготовление по вашим размерам  
Struttura legno massello / body solid wood / Каркас из массива

Tessuto-Fabric: �0504-8754A-10100

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SUPER

Scocca-Body: � 0504-90177-10056
Seduta&Spalliera-Seater&Back:
� 0504-9018A-10060

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SUPER

Tessuto-Fabric:� 0504 61661-80110
Cuscinetti Spalliera-Back Pillows:
� 0504 61664A-80110

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. ROYAL

New Age

New Age

192



 195194

Amour		

Velluto-Velvet 701 EDRA-02 
Cuscini-Pillows / Velluto-Velvet:  701 EDRA-16

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SUPER



 197

Velluto-Velvet : 015 FLASH 480-08 
Velluto Unito-Plain Velvet: 00201 VERONA 1705

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SFF

Insieme-Special-One	

Vostra misura su richiesta  / Your size on request  / Возможно изготовление по вашим размерам  
Struttura legno massello / body solid wood / Каркас из массива

Velluto-Velvet :
	 101 1361 7502-1908-122 
Velluto Unito-Plain Velvet:
	 707 0505-061 "PRINTED"

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. FF

Insieme
Special-One Slim	

196



 199

Velluto-Velvet: 502 F742-03

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SUPER

Privilege

Materasso h15 - Mattress h15

198



 201

Tessuto-Fabric: 107 14745-03

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SUPER

Wellness

Materasso h15 - Mattress h15



 203

Veroletto

Tessuto-Fabric: 0504 8950A-02177
Velluto-Velvet: 701 EDRA 025

Come Foto Like Photo: Cat. SUPER

Materasso h15 - Mattress h15



204  205

Caratteristiche/features 

Cuscino con nucleo centrale in poliuretano espanso 
indeformabile.
Possibiltà di utilizzare diverse densità di poliuretano 
anche nello stesso nucleo per differenziare la portanza. 
Tessuto in puro cotone a trama fitta per garantire il 
perfetto contenimento della piuma.
Sofficità, ritorno costante indeformabilità nel tempo.

Cushion with shape-retaining polyurethane foam 
central core.
Possibility of using  different densities of polyurethane, 
also in the same core for differentiating the carrying 
capacity.
Close-weft pure cotton fabric guaranteed perfect 
preservation of the down/feather.
Softness constant return, shape-retaining in time.

Caratteristiche/Features

Cuscino con nucleo centrale in molleggio garantito.
Indeformabile: le molle in acciaio aiutano il ritorno 
della piuma. Possibilità di differenziare la portanza 
usando molle con filo di acciaio con diverso diametro. 
Tessuto in puro cotone a trama fitta per garantire il 
perfetto contenimento della piuma. Questo molleggio 
può essere utilizzato anche per cuscini con imbottitura 
in fibra.

Cushion with guaranteed springing middle core. 
Shape retaining: the steel springs aid the return of the 
down/feather.
Possibility differentiating the carrying capacity by 
using springs with steel threads of different diameters. 
This springings may also be used for cushions padded 
with synthetic fiber.

ПУХОВЫЙ НАПОЛНИТЕЛЬ, ОБРАБОТАННЫЙ КАУЧУКОМ
По центру подушки используется недеформируемый 
пенополиуретан. Возможно использование пенополиуретана 
различной плотности так же и по центру для  распределения 
нагрузки. Ткань из хлопка плотного переплетения нитей 
гарантирует полное удержание пуха. Мягкость не меняется по 
мере использования за счет свойства наполнителя принимать 
прежнюю форму.

ПУХОВЫЙ НАПОЛНИТЕЛЬ
По центру подушки расположены стальные пружины, которые 
помогают наполнителю принять первоначальную форму. Имеет 
свойство распределять нагрузку благодаря использованию 
стальных пружин различного диаметра.
Ткань из хлопка плотного переплетения нитей гарантирует 
полное удержание пуха. Изделие  может быть так же 
изготовлено с набивкой из фибры.

Struttura legno massello
body solid wood
Каркас из массива

Dacron - Дакрон

Polyurethan - Полеуритан

OTTIMA SCELTA!!! 

L’acquisto di questo imbottito vi permette di 
entrare in un mondo in cui la natura e l’alta
tecnologia, si sposano perfettamente con le 
moderne esigenze del comfort.
PRATICITÀ, LEGGEREZZA, 
ANALLERGICITÀ ED ECOLOGIA SONO 
INFATTI LE PRINCIPALI CARATTERISTICHE 
CHE ACCOMPAGNERANNO NEL TEMPO 
QUESTO IMBOTTITO.

 EXCELLENT CHOISE!!!

By purchasing this padded cushion you have 
entered a world in which nature and high 
tecnology are perfectly united with all modern 
needs of comfort.
PRACTICALITY, LIGHTNESS, 
ANALLERGICNESS AND ECOLOGY ARE IN 
FACT THE MAIN FEATURES THAT OVER 
THE YEARS WILL ACCOMPANY THIS 
CUSHION.

MANUTENZIONE / MAINTENANCE 

Bastano pochi e semplici accorgimenti per far si che il vostro imbottito mantenga nel tempo le sue preziose 
caratteristiche: periodicamente arieggiare e “spiumacciare”; cioè battere con le mani l’imbottito.
Questa operazione ridà volume alla Piuma e ricompone uniformemente l’imbottitura.

In order for your cushion to mantain its pecious features over the years,all you have to do is:
Periodically air and “fluff” it i.e. beat the padding with your hands. This will give the down/feather
Volume back and will make the padding uniform again.

ОТЛИЧНЫЙ ВЫБОР!!!

Приобретение этого изделия вам позволит войти в мир, в котором природа и высокие технологии 
превосходно сочетаются с современными требованиями к комфорту.
ПРАКТИЧНОСТЬ, ЛЕГКОСТЬ, ГИПОАЛЛЕРГЕННОСТЬ, ЭКОЛОГИЧНОСТЬ ЭТО ОСНОВНЫЕ 
ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ, которые будут присущи данному изделию на протяжении его срока службы

УХОД:  Достаточно немного простых  действий  чтобы сохранить надолго ценные качества изделия: 
периодически проветривать и взбивать руками наполнитель. Это действие придает объем и позволяет равномерно 
распределить наполнитель.



206  207

		  Indice
•	 America				   Pag.	 126/139
•	 Amour				    Pag.	 194
•	 Arazzo				    Pag.	 31
•	 Asia				    Pag.	 171
•	 Aurora 				    Pag.	 170
•	 Aurora divano			   Pag.	 170
•	 Berlusca Soft			   Pag.	 124
•	 Boston/R			   Pag.	 188
•	 Carnaby				   Pag.	 162/165
•	 Clivia				    Pag.	 137-171
•	 Clivia divano			   Pag.	 171
•	 Clivia-F				    Pag.	 45
•	 Demi				    Pag.	 36-82
•	 Etienne				    Pag.	 171
•	 Fleury Soft			   Pag.	 150/161
•	 Forrester			   Pag.	 174/179
•	 Hamilton			   Pag.	 166/169
•	 Insieme-Special-One		  Pag.	 196/197
•	 High Society			   Pag.	 140
•	 Impero				    Pag.	 170	
•	 Jodie				    Pag.	 15-63
•	 Krug				    Pag.	 112-119
•	 Krug Letto			   Pag.	 120
•	 Limoge-F			   Pag.	 56
•	 Lisbeth				    Pag.	 6-12-16-151
•	 Miami				    Pag.	 143/149
•	 New Age				   Pag.	 192
•	 New Tiffany			   Pag.	 10-18-20-23
•	 Pathos				    Pag.	 181/185
•	 Pathos/F				   Pag.	 184
•	 Pleasure				   Pag.	 70
•	 Pommery			   Pag.	 50/62
•	 Pommery Dormeuse		 Pag.	 50-58
•	 Pommery Poltrona		  Pag.	 51
•	 Pondichery			   Pag.	 104/111
•	 Pradesh				    Pag.	 26
•	 Princess 				   Pag.	 42-49
•	 Princess-G			   Pag.	 40
•	 Princess Ottoman		  Pag.	 44

•	 Privilege				   Pag.	 198
•	 Pushkar				    Pag.	 94/103
•	 Pushkar/Cord			   Pag.	 90-93
•	 Richmond/S			   Pag.	 190
•	 Ruby				    Pag.	 78
•	 Ruby Poltrona			   Pag. 	 76 
•	 Ruby/S				    Pag.	 84
•	 Sharon				    Pag.	 30-32
•	 Sweetness			   Pag.	 122
•	 Truman				    Pag.	 17
•	 Venus				    Pag.	 137
•	 Veroletto			   Pag.	 202
•	 Welcome			   Pag.	 64/73
•	 Wellness				   Pag.	 200

•	 Specifiche Tecniche		  Pag.	 204/205



Gli articoli presentati in questo catalogo provengono da “Studio interno Bedding”. Sono possibili variazioni di colore rispetto ai soggetti fotografati.
BEDDING si riserva di apportare tutte le modifiche che riterrà necessarie al fine di migliorare il prodotto. 
                                                            
The articles presented in this catalogue come from “Studio interno Bedding”. There is the possibility of colours varations respect to subjects on the 
pictures. BEDDING keeps to bring  all modifications  that will think necessary to get better the product.

Design e progetto grafico
Studio interno Bedding

Foto
Fotostudio Imago

Ottimizzazione e stampa
Fotolito La Progressiva

Il presente catalogo rimane di esclusiva proprietà della ditta BEDDING e viene affidato alla vostra Spett. Ditta la quale si impegna a non cederlo a 
terzi e a farne uso secondo le regole più rigorose della correttezza commerciale.
 
The present catalogue remains the exclusive property of the BEDDING firm and is entrusted to your Company. You will not pass it on the third parties 
and you will use it in compliance with the strictest rules of fair - trade practices.

Bedding s.n.c. di F. Bugiani & c. Via Redolone, 44 - 51034 Casalguidi (PT) 
Tel. +39 0573 527312 r.a. - e-mail:  info@bedding-atelier.it - www.bedding-atelier.it



A
LT

A
 C

L
A

SS
E

 G
O

L
D

Bedding s.n.c. di F. Bugiani & c. Via Redolone, 44 - 51034 Casalguidi (PT) 
Tel. +39 0573 527312 r.a. - e-mail:  info@bedding-atelier.it - www.bedding-atelier.it




